
First Eucharist Schedule 2025 

Sunday, January 12          Parent Meeting 10:45 AM Church at Sacred Heart. 

Sunday, January 26         1:30-3:30pm 1st Eucharist retreat w/ Parents at Sacred Heart  

                             church.  (No AM class for 3rd gr. just 1:30-3:30pm) 

Sunday, February 9         1st Children Class 10:00 -11:30 AM in their classroom. 

Sunday, March 2             2nd Children Class 10:00-11:30 AM in their classroom. 

Sunday, March 9             3rd Children Class 10:00 -11:30 AM in their classroom. 

Sunday, March 23           4th Children Class 10:00 -11:30 AM in their classroom. 

Sunday, March 23           Third Grade Children’s Mass at 9:00am                                            

    Rite of Enrollment @ Sacred Heart Church.    

    (School photo & love letter due to Lisa.) 

Sunday, March 30          5th Children Class 10:00 - 11:30 AM in the church. 

Sunday, April 6              6th Children Class 10:00 -11:30 AM in their classroom. 

Sunday April 27             Recap, & End of Year Celebration 

Thursday, May 1          Practice for 1st Eucharist 6:00pm @ Sacred Heart 

Saturday, May 3          First Eucharist Mass 11:00 AM Mass & May Crowning @ Sacred                     

                                          Heart.  (Children to be dropped off in Parish Center by 10:30AM) 

Saturday, May 10        May Crowning following 4:00PM Mass @ St James. 
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